NHpekc

1998/0653
2010/0328
2011/0032
2011/0076
2011/0218
2011/0506
2012/0003
2012/0008
2012/0009
2012/0010
2012/0069
2012/0110
2012/0115
2012/0230
2012/0375
2012/0413
2012/0432
2012/0458
2012/0468
2012/0474
2012/0478
2012/0481
2012/0499
2012/0502
2012/0508
2012/0511
2012/0527
2012/0528
2012/0545
2012/0547
2012/0551
2012/0577
2013/0679

Mpe3nme Nime

Kanuk Benumunp
LlepoBuh AnekcaHgpa
Xawm3a Jlyka

Wnuh Maene

Mamyuap Metap
MwujuH OywaH
Bykacosuh Maja
Yonunh MoHuka
Karbesuh Hukona
Paguh Murnow
MeTposuh Jlyka
MwunuHkoBmnh HeBeHa
Kotnap Munow

Paknh Munow
BecenvnHoBuh boroana
Apcuh Jlasap
hokosuh Hukona
Bbop3aHoBuh AnekcaHgap
JaHkosuh Hapa
CrtaHkoBuh HeBeHa
Byjosuh Hukona
Cauh AnekcaHgap
BykawunHosuh CeneHa
"eHuen Buaop
Oumuntpos ViBaH
Mantenuh CtedaH
Anoctonosuh TujaHa
>Kuskosuh Maja
Makcumosuh Hukona
CrojaHoBuh CnoboaaH
Oasngosuh JoBaH
Kecnep VBaH

Tvwwnh Hukona

MpBu kon.
20
13
20
25
25
19
23
27
23
28
29
28
25
19
18
18

18
27
15

1
28

7
18
21
14
14
20

9
23
10
22
16

10,0
6,5
10,0
12,5
12,5
9,5
11,5
13,5
11,5
14,0
14,5
14,0
12,5
9,5
9,0
9,0
0,0
9,0
13,5
7,5
0,5
14,0
3,5
9,0
10,5
7,0
7,0
10,0
4,5
11,5
5,0
11,0
8,0



